P
o
rtab
le
 P
rin
te
rs
B
M
P
®71 P
rin
te
r
BMP®71 Label Materials
64
Figure 29
�
�
Figure 29
�
�
Figure 33
�
�
Figure 28
�
�
Patch Panel Strips  (B-412, B-422)
• B-412 Polypropylene Non-Adhesive Tag Stock
Strips - Designed for high legibility and tensile
strength.
• B-422 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive,
good for powder-coated/textured surfaces. Best
on flat surfaces. Temp. Range: -40ºF to 212ºF
(-40ºC to 100ºC). UL recognized.
Faceplate, Outlet & Port Labels
(B-412, B-423, B-595)
• B-412 Polypropylene Tag Material - Designed for high
legibility and tensile strength.
• B-423 Polyester Material - White glossy polyester
• B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material Aggressive
permanent adhesive, very pliable, conforms to rough
surfaces, excellent resistance to oils, detergents, dirt,
and many solvents. 8-10 year average outdoor durability. Figure 55
�
�
Figure 33
�
�
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
B-412 Non-Adhesive Polypropylene Material
Fig. 28 M71C-230-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.230 (5.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
Fig. 28 M71C-375-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.375 (9.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
Fig. 33 M71C-475-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.475 (12.1) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
Fig. 28 M71C-500-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
Fig. 33 M71C-625-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.625 (15.9) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
Fig. 28 M71C-785-412 B-412 Polyethylene Non-Adhesive Strip White 0.785 (19.9) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6200
B-422 Permanent Adhesive Polyester Material
Fig. 33 M71C-375-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 0.375 (9.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-475-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 0.475 (12.1) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-625-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 0.625 (15.9) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-45-422 B-422 Polyester Individual Labels White 1.500 (38.1) 0.375 (9.5) 500 M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-30-422 B-422 Polyester Individual Labels White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 250 M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1900-422 B-422 Polyester Adhesive Strip White 1.900 (48.3) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 29 BM71-20-422 B-422 Polyester Individual Labels White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1000 M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-37-422 B-422 Polyester Individual Labels White 3.000 (76.2) 1.900 (48.3) 100 M71-R6000
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
B-412 Non-Adhesive Polypropylene Tag Material
Fig. 55 BM71-40-412 B-412 Non-adhesive Strip White 1.938 (49.2) 0.375 (9.5) 5000 M71-R6200
Fig. 55 M71-40-412 B-412 Non-adhesive Strip White 1.938 (49.2) 0.375 (9.5) 750 M71-R6200
B-423 Permanent Polyester Material
Fig. 29 M71-7-423 B-423 Polyester White 0.500 (12.700) 0.500 (12.700) 500 M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-423 B-423 Polyester Strip White 0.500 (12.700) 50 ft. (15.24 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-16-423 B-423 Polyester Individual Labels White 1.000 (25.400) 0.375 (9.530) 500 M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-17-423 B-423 Polyester Individual Labels White 1.000 (25.400) 0.500 (12.700) 500 M71-R6000
Fig. 29 M71-29-423 B-423 Polyester Individual Labels White 1.500 (38.100) 0.500 (12.700) 500 M71-R6000
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Strip White 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
BradyID.com/bmp71